
Information

Description:Supply of Axle Box Assembly-CMRL 210
Car
Bid invitation number:6300039521

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Other permitted currencies: JPY, EUR

Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 05.06.2025 17:00:00
Tech Opening date: 05.06.2025 17:30:00
Created On: 19.05.2025 08:00:32

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Tender documents attached in CFolder.
1. Bidder has to quote for all the items in SRM Portal.
2. Commercial evaluation will be arrived based on grand total of all the tendered items (i.e.
Equipment with DNP/DLP, Comprehensive Maintenance Contract (CMC), Training &
Manuals). (i.e. Table-1+Table 2 +Table 3)
3. The commercial bids of the technically acceptable vendors only will be opened for further
commercial evaluation.
i. Reverse Auction will be conducted among technically qualified Bidders in SRM Portal
as per procedures and L1 status will be arrived based on total landed bid value (i.e.
Table-1+Table 2 +Table 3).
ii. The Reverse Auction will be conducted at the sole discretion of BEML.
4. Acceptable Currencies: Price should be quoted in any of the following currencies only.
a) INDIAN RUPEE (INR)
b) EURO (EUR)
c) JAPANESE YEN (JPY)
Attachments:

PTSDWG

ENCLOSURE_LINK

NIT

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity



Information

Description:Supply of Axle Box Assembly-CMRL 210
Car
Bid invitation number:6300039521

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 5248110601 JOURNAL BOX/AXLE
BOX LH

30.09.2028 00:00:00 840  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 5248110602 JOURNAL BOX/AXLE
BOX RH

30.09.2028 00:00:00 840  NO

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

3 52481016 AXLE BEARING 30.09.2028 00:00:00 1,680  NO

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

4 52481107 COVER EARTH BRUSH 30.09.2028 00:00:00 700  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

5 52481108 COVER WSP 30.09.2028 00:00:00 840  NO

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

6 52481109 COVER TACHO 30.09.2028 00:00:00 140  NO

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

7 52481111 COVER REAR 30.09.2028 00:00:00 1,680  NO



Information

Description:Supply of Axle Box Assembly-CMRL 210
Car
Bid invitation number:6300039521

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

8 52481143 O-RING 30.09.2028 00:00:00 3,360  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

9 Design and Submission of
DesignDocuments

30.09.2025 00:00:00 1  AU

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

10 FAI Reports and Type Test 28.02.2026 00:00:00 1  AU

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

11 Spares as perAnnexure –A
of PTS

30.09.2028 00:00:00 1.000  SET

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

12 Tools for Axle
BoxAssembly

30.09.2028 00:00:00 1.000  SET

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

13 Training on O&M 30.09.2028 00:00:00 1  AU



Information

Description:Supply of Axle Box Assembly-CMRL 210
Car
Bid invitation number:6300039521

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

14 Training Manual 31.01.2028 00:00:00 1  AU

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


